
U10MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Division Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHEN Zachary HONOF / KNOXG 7/06/2012
2 HUO Aaron HONOF / KNOXG 28/10/2013
3 LI Felix HONOF 29/08/2014
4 LI Peter Peixiang HONOF / ARTAPS 12/03/2014
5 LI Zhengtong ACADON( / CHATPS 15/08/2012
6 LIU George OLYMFA / SHERRPS 29/09/2013
7 PAN Eldon HONOF / JASPRPS 1/06/2014
8 SUN Sebastian FENCAOA / KNOXG 1/07/2012
9 WANG Rhyk HONOF / SYDNG 15/12/2013
10 XU Jayden HONOF / KNOXGPS 7/04/2014
11 YUE Lucas HONOF 8/04/2013
12 YUE Oscar HONOF 4/05/2015



2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
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Seed Name Club Division Country Rank Notes
1 PAN Eldon HONOF / JASPRPS
2 HUO Aaron HONOF / KNOXG
3 YUE Lucas HONOF
4 LIU George OLYMFA / SHERRPS
5 YUE Oscar HONOF
6 XU Jayden HONOF / KNOXGPS
7 CHEN Zachary HONOF / KNOXG
8 LI Felix HONOF
9 WANG Rhyk HONOF / SYDNG
10 LI Peter Peixiang HONOF / ARTAPS
11 SUN Sebastian FENCAOA / KNOXG
12 LI Zhengtong ACADON( / CHATPS



U10MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SUN Sebastian FENCAOA / KNOXG

YUE Oscar HONOF

PAN Eldon HONOF / JASPRPS

LIU George OLYMFA / SHERRPS

WANG Rhyk HONOF / SYDNG

LI Felix HONOF

Referee(s):

LI Zhengtong ACADON( / CHATPS

LI Peter Peixiang HONOF / ARTAPS

CHEN Zachary HONOF / KNOXG

XU Jayden HONOF / KNOXGPS

YUE Lucas HONOF

HUO Aaron HONOF / KNOXG



U10MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Division Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LIU George OLYMFA / SHERRPS 5 1.00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 YUE Lucas HONOF 5 1.00 24 5 +19 Advanced
3 HUO Aaron HONOF / KNOXG 4 0.80 22 8 +14 Advanced
4 LI Felix HONOF 3 0.60 16 10 +6 Advanced
5 LI Peter Peixiang HONOF / ARTAPS 3 0.60 16 15 +1 Advanced
6 YUE Oscar HONOF 3 0.60 14 14 0 Advanced
7 PAN Eldon HONOF / JASPRPS 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
8 SUN Sebastian FENCAOA / KNOXG 2 0.40 10 18 -8 Advanced
9 CHEN Zachary HONOF / KNOXG 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Advanced
10 XU Jayden HONOF / KNOXGPS 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Advanced
11 LI Zhengtong ACADON( / CHATPS 1 0.20 7 22 -15 Advanced
12 WANG Rhyk HONOF / SYDNG 0 0.00 4 22 -18 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Division Country Birthdate
1 LIU George OLYMFA / SHERRPS 29/09/2013
2 YUE Lucas HONOF 8/04/2013
3T YUE Oscar HONOF 4/05/2015
3T LI Felix HONOF 29/08/2014
5 HUO Aaron HONOF / KNOXG 28/10/2013
6 LI Peter Peixiang HONOF / ARTAPS 12/03/2014
7 PAN Eldon HONOF / JASPRPS 1/06/2014
8 CHEN Zachary HONOF / KNOXG 7/06/2012
9 SUN Sebastian FENCAOA / KNOXG 1/07/2012
10 XU Jayden HONOF / KNOXGPS 7/04/2014
11 LI Zhengtong ACADON( / CHATPS 15/08/2012
12 WANG Rhyk HONOF / SYDNG 15/12/2013



U10MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
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Name Division Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


